PHOENIX MECANO (INDIA) PVT LIMITED
408, Urse Industrial area
Village Urse, Tl- Maval, Dist:Pune-410506.
Website: http://www.phoenixmecano.co.in
PHOENIX MECANO
PRICE LIST Validity: - From 11.12.2020

5. Discount 20% applicable on above prices except Combinorm 500nos MOQ
Page 1 of 3
Al l enclosures in th is range have ingress protect ion IP 65/66. These enclosures are characterized
by lip and groove wi th chloroprene gaskets for seal ing. Captive sta inless stee l screws (wi th plus-
minus head) fasten lid and base. Unique ar rangeme nt of mount ing hole for fasten ing the enclosure
to wall be ing excluded from the lip seal ing ar rangement ensures the IP 65/66 protect ion.
SR.NO. Old ROSE
Code New BOPLA
Order No. Description
Ext.Dimensions
in mm
Revised
Price(INR)
2020
ABS ENCLOSURES
1 09.080806 B03210000 T 210 (ABS standard enclosure) 80x82x55 188
2 09.080809 B03225000 T 225 (ABS standard enclosure) 80x82x85 250
3 09.081206 B03216000 T 216 (ABS standard enclosure) 80x120x60 256
4 09.081209 B03226000 T 226 (ABS standard enclosure) 80x120x85 288
5 09.122008 B03221000 T 221 (ABS standard enclosure) 120x200x75 429
6 09.122009 B03237000 T 237 (ABS standard enclosure) 120x200x90 474
7 09.233009 B03253000 T 253 (ABS standard enclosure) 300x230x85 948
8 09.233011 B03254000 T 254 (ABS standard enclosure) 300x230x110 1,251
9 09.081206 T B09081206T ABS base with transparent PC lid 80x120x55 447
10 09.081209 T B09081209T ABS base with transparent PC lid 80x120x85 491
11 09.122008 T B09122008T ABS base with transparent PC lid 120x200x75 670
12 09.122009 T B09122009T ABS base with transparent PC lid 120x200x90 706

2. Excise duty extra as applicable.
3. VAT/CST extra as applicable
4. Prices are based on current rates of foreign exchange and subject to change without notice.
Prices ruling at the time of delivery shall be charged.
5. Discount 20% applicable on above prices except Combinorm 500nos MOQ
Page 2 of 3
SR.NO.
Old ROSE
Code Order no. Description
Ext.Dimensions
in mm
Revised
Price(INR)
2020
POLYCARBONATE ENCLOSURES (MOQ = 500nos per enclosure)
1 03.080806 B02210000 M 210 (Polycarbonate standard enclosure) 80x82x55 320
2 03.080809 B02225000 M 225 (Polycarbonate standard enclosure) 80x82x85 356
3 03.081206 B02215000 M 215 (Polycarbonate standard enclosure) 80x120x55 391
4 03.081209 B02226000 M 226 (Polycarbonate standard enclosure) 80x120x85 427
5 03.122008 B02221000 M 221 (Polycarbonate standard enclosure) 120x200x75 659
6 03.122009 B02237000 M 237 (Polycarbonate standard enclosure) 120x200x90 713
7 03.233009 B02253000 M 253 (Polycarbonate standard enclosure) 230x300x85 2,161
8 03.081206T B02215100 M 215 G (PC base with transparent PC lid) 80x120x55 499
9 03.081209T B02226100 M 226 G (PC base with transparent PC lid) 80x120x85 534
10 03.122008T B02221100 M 221 G (PC base with transparent PC lid) 120x200x75 695
11 03.122009T B02237100 M 237 G (PC base with transparent PC lid) 120x200x90 749

STD-IND-01-12-PL2-R006 Rev Date: 11.12.2020
Terms & Conditions :
1. Prices are net, ex-works Urse, Pune, packed in paper cartons.
2. Excise duty extra as applicable.
3. VAT/CST extra as applicable
4. Prices are based on current rates of foreign exchange and subject to change without notice.
Prices ruling at the time of delivery shall be charged.
5. Discount 20% applicable on above prices except Combinorm 500nos MOQ
Page 3 of 3
Sr. No. Part Number Description
Special Price
ex. Works
PMIL
MOQ
(nos)
1 B65002210 CN 22 AK 68 500
2 B65002230 CNS 22 AK 142 500
3 B65004510 CN 45 AK 81 500
4 B65004530 CNS 45 AK 94 500
5 B65005510 CN 55 AK 87 500
6 B65005530 CNS 55 AK 94 500
7 B65010010 CN 100 AK 118 500
8 B65010030 CNS 100 AK 127 500
9 BV65005510 CN 55 AK WITH VENTILATION. 87 500
SR.NO. Item Code Description
Revised
Price(INR) 2020